



Prepared on: 08/17/2016

**BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:**

**Bid Opening Date: 7-29-2016**

**Project Number: 000P-151**

**PCN: i4g8**

**COUNTY: Day**

BID ITEM NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR <i>Kriech Construction</i> <i>Waubay, SD</i>		CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR <i>Webster Scale Inc.</i> <i>Webster, SD</i>		CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR <i>J &amp; J Earthworks, Inc.</i> <i>Milbank, SD</i>	
				PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
009E0010	Mobilization	1	LUMP SUM	2,000.00	2,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	4,800.00	4,800.00
250E0020	Incidental Work, Grading	1	LUMP SUM	7,100.00	7,100.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	12,800.00	12,800.00
260E1010	Base Course	80	TON	8.50	680.00	9.50	760.00	28.00	2,240.00
450E4759	18" CMP 16 Gauge, Furnish	112	FT	14.76	1,653.12	15.00	1,680.00	14.35	1,607.20
450E4760	18" CMP, Install	112	FT	14.76	1,653.12	18.00	2,016.00	17.50	1,960.00
450E5406	18" CMP Safety End, Furnish	2	EACH	340.00	680.00	357.00	714.00	290.00	580.00
450E5407	18" CMP Safety End, Install	2	EACH	340.00	680.00	200.00	400.00	275.00	550.00
634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	104	SQFT	7.00	728.00	7.70	800.80	5.50	572.00
634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1	LUMP SUM	1,100.00	1,100.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,300.00	2,300.00
634E0420	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board	1	EACH	1.00	1.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,700.00	1,700.00
734E0010	Erosion Control	1.00	LUMP SUM	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,750.00	2,750.00	3,200.00	3,200.00
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>18,275.24</b>		<b>23,120.80</b>		<b>32,309.20</b>